Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report m)
'

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Bre\éklc nd

Coundil

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Manual Reference Client Company Name

Number Issue Date  Licence Number Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
165364 29/11/2022  SL0O462 SL0462 Andrew Guy Turner St Mary's Church Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

165359 29/11/2022  SLO088 SLO088 Kate Filby Harling Parish Council The Recreation Users Association Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

165375 30/11/2022  SLO085 SL0085 David Turner Narborough Cricket Club Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

165444 01/12/2022  SL0032 SL0032 Kim Woodbine Necton Sports & Social Club Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with

the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

>
<
Breckland

Application
Number
165325
165407
164907
165436
165026

Issue Date
28/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022

Licence
Number
SC1027
TC0006
STC0078
SMDS0022
SMDC34

Manual Reference
Number

S$C1027

TC0006

STCO078

SMDS0022
SMDC0034

Client First Name
Thomas

Sarah Louise
Peter Ronald
Christopher James

Client Surname
Lay

Curr
Quadling
Clarke

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Cancer Research UK
J D Wetherspoon PLC

Premises/Society Name
Cancer Research UK

The Romany Rye

Fill Your Boots

P & J Paper Waste

Licence Type

Street Collection

Tables and Chairs

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Scrap Metal Dealer Site

Scrap Metal Dealer Collector

Application Type

Charity Return Received

Renewal

Renewal

Expired

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
165330
165147
165145
165069
165362
165361
165360
165357
165351
165417
165448
165445
165440
165439
165438
165437
165435
165434
165378
165377
165376
165374
165371
165363
165353

Issue Date

28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022

Licence
Number
PLO287
PLO320
PLO224
PLO0O39
PL1128
PL1128
PL1128
PL1128
PA1752
PA0346
PLO430
PL1010
PL1112
PLOO77
PLO467
PLO155
PLO284
PLO184
PA1285
PA1212
PLO216
PLO430
PLO167
PLO063
PLO297

Manual Reference
Number
PLO287
PLO320
PLO224
PLO0O39
PL1128
PL1128
PL1128
PL1128
PA1752
PA0346
PLO430
PL1010
PL1112
PLOO77
PLO467
PLO155
PLO284
PLO184
PA1285
PA1212
PLO216
PLO430
PLO167
PLO063
PLO297

Client First Name
Scott
Peter Andrew

Sivasubramaniam
Ashley Richard
Ashley Richard
Ashley Richard
Ashley Richard
Robert James
Yusef

Kirstian David

Kao Xing

David Sheppard
Paul Wells
Laura Ann
Kirstian David

Kirstian David
Kirstian David

Clive

Client Surname
Currie
Freeman

Suthakar
Thurston
Thurston
Thurston
Thurston
Read
Habrouk
Oliver

Zyarat Limited
Zheng
Cumming

Sandford
Oliver
Oliver

Oliver
Oliver

Horler

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Waggon & Horses

National Trust Enterprises Limited
Watton Stores

Thetford Golf Club

10807227

Mattishall Village Hall and Social Club

Strattons Hotel Ltd

Iceland Foods Limited
Punch Taverns Limited
The Bull Inn

Premises Name
Waggon & Horses
The Swan Inn
Oxburgh Hall

B & P News
Sunfire Spirits
Sunfire Spirits
Sunfire Spirits
Sunfire Spirits

White Hart Inn

Thetford Golf Club

Mini Market (Thetford)
Phoenix House

The Red Lion

Mattishall Sports & Social Club
The Railway Tavern

Strattons Hotel

The Metro
White Hart Inn
Iceland
Railway Tavern
The Bull Inn

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence

Vary DPS

Vary DPS

Transfer/Vary DPS Application

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application

Change of Name or Address

Change of Name/Address of DPS

Vary DPS

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Change of Name or Address

Change of Name or Address

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Vary DPS

Annual Fee

Suspension lifted



Taxi Openness Report

.
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the \§—5
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:
Breckland

COUNCIL

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application

Number Issue Date
165366 29/11/2022
165365 29/11/2022
165354 29/11/2022
165352 29/11/2022
164589 29/11/2022
165432 30/11/2022
165431 30/11/2022
165430 30/11/2022
165429 30/11/2022
165428 30/11/2022
165427 30/11/2022
165426 30/11/2022
165425 30/11/2022
165424 30/11/2022
165423 30/11/2022
165422 30/11/2022
165421 30/11/2022
165420 30/11/2022
165419 30/11/2022
165418 30/11/2022
165416 30/11/2022
165414 30/11/2022
165413 30/11/2022
165412 30/11/2022
165411 30/11/2022
165410 30/11/2022
165409 30/11/2022
165408 30/11/2022
165406 30/11/2022
165405 30/11/2022
165404 30/11/2022
165403 30/11/2022
165401 30/11/2022
165400 30/11/2022

Licence
Number
HV0662
HV0321
HV0660
HV0602
CD0637
HV0547
HV0549
HV0636
HV0398
HV0713
HV0698
HV0613
HV0665
HV0651
HV0533
HV0395
HV0616
HV0677
HV0590
HV0560
HV0658
HV0588
HV0682
HV0701
HV0624
HV0650
HV0712
HV0714
HV0697
HV0600
HV0683
HVO0464
HV0520
HV0672

Manual
Reference
Number
HV662
HV0321
HV0660
HV0602
CD0637
HV0547
HV0549
HV0636
HV0398
HV0713
HV0698
HV0613
HV0665
HV651
HV0533
HV0395
HV0616
HV0677
HV0590
HV0560
HV658
HV0588
HV0682
HV0701
HV624
HV0650
HVO0712
HVO0714
HV0697
HV0600
HV0683
HV0464
HV0520
HV0672

Client First Name
Paul Jonathan
Darren Thomas
Ramzan Ellahi
Muhammad Saleem
Ramona Martha
Liam James

Jeffrey James

Tony Alan

Hakan

Michal

Kevin

Tanya Lorraine
Karol Andrzej

David Justin
Steven
Stuart James
Terence Mark
Frank
Andrew John
John Ivan
Ross

Ross

Ross

Ross
Andrew Neil
Wendy Ann
Frank

Frank

lan Kevin

Andrew Charles

Client Surname

Gilbert
Connolly
Ashraf
Ashraf
Chenery
Dye

Smy
How
Niazi
Karpiuk
Mcalister

James
Kochanowski

Stout
Wright
Chatten
Suttle
Hull
Baker
Roger
Dennison
Dennison
Dennison
Dennison
Dey
Capewell
Hull

Hull
Hunter

Clarke

Operator Name

Company name (Where applicable)

U's Taxis Ltd

U's Taxis Ltd

Direct Taxis
Direct Taxis
Direct Taxis
Direct Taxis

Platinum Cars
Silver Taxis Ltd

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Renewal

Renewal

New Application

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate



Application
Number
165399
165398
165397
165396
165395
165394
165393
165391
165390
165388
165387
165386
165385
165384
165383
165380
165379
165446

Issue Date
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
01/12/2022

Licence
Number
HV0538
HV0567
HV0582
HV0708
HV0515
HV0629
HV0436
HV0553
HV0336
HV0652
HV0468
HV0671
HV0692
HV0684
HV0621
HV0609
HV0542
HV0554

Manual
Reference
Number
HV0538
HVO0567
HV0582
HV0708
HVO0515
HV0629
HV0436
HVO0553
HV0336
HV0652
HV0468
HV0671
HV0692
HV0684
HV0621
HV0609
HV0542
HV0554

Client First Name
Liam James
David John
Wendy Ann

Jason Russell
Martin lan
Daniel Benjamin
Aaron Andrew
Daniel Benjamin
Daniel Benjamin
Paul Craig

John

David John
Warren

Gary Sinclair
Gary Sinclair
David John

Operator Name
Client Surname (Where applicable)
Dye
Nobbs
Capewell

Company name

Silver Taxis Ltd
Silver Taxis Ltd

Peachment

Boulton

Booker

Dey

Booker

Booker

Finn

King

Thompson

Connolly

Wilson

Wilson

Thompson

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Renewal
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